CHARACTER & CHAHM...

ooze from this 3 bdrm., two storey home located in Georgetown.
Lots of wood, high baseboards, original trim, screened in front
purcwverandah & gas FP in the living room makes this home a
cozy hideaway. Features of this home include most new
windows, new pine kitchen 2 years old, most new drywall, mid-
-Efflmency gas furace and big har::kyard with a good size shed.
Priced at $179,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

DAVE KRAUSE® saies Aep.
877-5211

FREEHOLD

TOWNHOME
Renovated Victorian
the park area, Circa
1860 with all it's
charm. 3 bedrooms,
main floor family
room, hardwood
floors, updated
heating, electrical &
plumbing. Modern
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at $169,900. Call
Rychard*. RM388-98
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RYCHARD McKEOWN* saies Aep.

877-5211
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3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW

On 3.75 acre lot, Large principal rooms with screened
porch and inground pool. Updated kitchen, air
conditioning and central vac. Lower level has rec
room, games room, laundry and wnndstnve A
beautiful country property.

- BOB QLNER* Sales Rep.

877-5211

www;-b_o_b_olwer.pom
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COUNTRY HIDEAWAY

Attractive, updated country bungalow on 1/2
acre. North of Rockwood 7 miles.Updates
include shingles, windows, hardwood floors,
pine interior, deck and much more. Extensive
landscaping and privacy. $177,900.

WAYNE SAUNDERS* suics Rep.

19 856-4348
1-888-833-1

freehold townhome in

oak kitchen. Offered

4 BEDROOM RAVINE - $204,900

Gleaming hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen,
ample living & dining rooms, walkout from 4th
bedroom to deck, 2 piece ensuite and much
much more in Georgetown. RM2000

BILL McKEOWN®® Assoc. Broker

877-5211

S} MINUTE WALK
TO GO TRAIN

$181,900.

DOUG MEAL” sales Rep.

'3.77‘-521 1

CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATE - 5 ACRES

Stone on 5 acres on quiet road with quick access to 401.
Great room with 4 sided stone fireplace, 2 circular
staircases to 2nd floor balcony. Fabulous kitchen. 2nd

kitchen in family room. Main floor 5th bedroom suitable for

office. Pool. Marley roof. Ground source heat pump. Near
Milton GO. : :

MAUREEN PLUGIHSW Sales Rep.

877-5211 (800) 834-5516

Visit this home on web page: http://www.aztec-net.com/~maureen

LOVELY HOME AND GARDEN

Well kept 1400 sqg. fi. bungalow on  private treed lot with

_gorgeous garden. 3+1 bedrooms, 2 baths,- country kitchen,

finished walkout basement, cosy rec room, 2 fireplaces and
deck. Asking $189,900. Please Call. - |

HEATHER SCOTMND** Assoc. Erc:ker

53-2086

1-888-833-1945
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3 BEDROOM HOME IN “THE PARK™

Featuring: 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after
dead end street near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen
overlooks large family room with fireplace & walkout, formal
LR & DR, main floor laundry with access to finished double car
garage, 330 sq. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6
walk-in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer furnace,
CAC, CVAC, interlock patio, cement driveway. Call for
appmntment $31E 900. - RM059-98

JAH McKEOWN?* sales Rep.

~ 877-5211

LUXURY LIVING

Georgetown south beauty renovated and
dressed to killl Huge country kitchen, 3 plus 1
bedrooms, 2 gas fireplace, jacuzzi ensuite.
Finished basement. $198,500. Please call
Kathy Monckton®.

- KATHY M@NGKTOH* Sales Rep.

877-5211

DON’T MISS THIS ONE - $199,900
Fantastic older 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom home.
Hardwood floors throughout. The home is highlighted
by original woodwork throughout. 50 year shingles on
house, *97' new roof on garage, cent. air, extra deep
lot, detached oversized garage & exira long driveway.

Sepdrate basement entrance to the finished basement.
HURRY ON THIS ONE! :

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.

877-5211

FABULOUS FAMILY HOME!!!
All the room you need right here in this immaculate,
updated 4 bedroomed home located on mature lot in the
“sought after” area of Lakeview. Gorgeous updated oak
kitchen, hardwood, finished rec room with gas fireplace,
central vac, central alr & heated garage, +++++. ONLY
$195,900.

- JENNIE STAHHOPE* Sales Ffep

853-2086
1-888-833-1945
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